Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Section 2.  Welding Consumables
Mig Wire - Mild Steel Copper Coated D100/1kg
WMMS106 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.6mm D100 1 Sp. 9346277006446
WMMS108 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.8mm D100 1 Sp. 9346277006453
WMMS109 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D100 1 Sp. 9346277027366
Mig Wire - Mild Steel Copper Coated D200/5kg
WMMS506 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.6mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006415
WMMS508 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.8mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006422
WMMS509 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006439
WMMS510 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.0mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027397
WMMS512 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027403
Mig Wire - Mild Steel Copper Coated D300/15kg
WMMS1506 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.6mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006460
WMMS1508 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.8mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006477
WMMS1509 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006484
WMMS1510 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.0mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006491
WMMS1512 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006507
Mig Wire - Mild Steel Copper Free D300/15kg
WMMS1509CF ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 Copper Free 15 Kg. 9346277006484
WMMS1510CF ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.0mm D300 Copper Free 15 Kg. 9346277006491
WMMS1512CF ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 Copper Free 15 Kg. 9346277006507
Mig Wire - Mild Steel Copper Coated Pale Pack
WMMS25009 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm Drum Pack 250 Kg. 9346277027410
WMMS25010 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.0mm Drum Pack 250 Kg. 9346277027427
WMMS25012 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Mild Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm Drum Pack 250 Kg. 9346277027434
WDPCONE Cone for Drum Pack 1 Ea. 9346277030779
WDPCAB5 Cable 5m for Drum Pack 1 Ea. 9346277030786
Mig Wire - Flux Cored Gasless Single-Pass D100/1kg
WMGS0108 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 0.8mm D100 1 Sp. 9346277030793
WMGS0109 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 0.9mm D100 1 Sp. 9346277030809
Mig Wire - Flux Cored Gasless Single-Pass D200/5kg
WMGS508 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 0.8mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277030816
WMGS509 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 0.9mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277030823
WMGS510 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 1.0mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027441
WMGS512 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 1.2mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277030830
Mig Wire - Flux Cored Gasless Single-Pass D300/15kg
WMGS1509 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030847
WNGS1512 E71T-GS E71T-GS Gasless Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030854
Mig Wire - Flux Cored Gasless Multi-Pass D200/5kg
WMG11508 E71T-11 E71T-11 Gasless Mig Wire 0.8mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027458
WMG11509 E71T-11 E71T-11 Gasless Mig Wire 0.9mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027465
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
WMG11510 E71T-11 E71T-11 Gasless Mig Wire 1.0mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027472
WMG11512 E71T-11 E71T-11 Gasless Mig Wire 1.2mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277027489
Mig Wire - Flux Cored Gas Sheilded D300/15kg
WMFC71C1512 E71T-1C E71T-1C Flux Cored Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027502
WMFC71C1516 E71T-1C E71T-1C Flux Cored Mig Wire 1.6mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027519
WMFC71M1512 E71T-1C/1M E71T-1M Flux Cored Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027533
WMFC71M1516 E71T-1C/1M E71T-1M Flux Cored Mig Wire 1.6mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027540
Mig Wire - Stainless Steel D100/1kg
WMSS316106 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.6mm D100 1 Kg. 9346277007399
WMSS316108 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.8mm D100 1 Kg. 9346277006675
WMSS316109 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D100 1 Kg. 9346277007535
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Mig Wire - Stainless Steel D200/5kg
WMSS316506 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.6mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006736
WMSS316508 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.8mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006743
WMSS316509 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006750
WMSS316510 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.0mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006767
WMSS316512 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006774
Mig Wire - Stainless Steel D300/15kg
WMSS3161508 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.8mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006682
WMSS3161509 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006699
WMSS3161510 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.0mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006705
WMSS3161512 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006712
WMSS3161516 ER316Lsi 316Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.6.mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006729
WMSS3081509 ER308Lsi 308LsI Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006637
WMSS3081512 ER308Lsi 308LsI Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006644
WMSS3091509 ER309Lsi 309Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006651
WMSS3091512 ER309Lsi 309Lsi Stainless Steel Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277006668
Mig Wire - Aluminium  D100/0.5kg
WMAL53560508 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 0.8mm 0.5kg. 1 Sp. 9346277019330
WMAL53560509 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 0.9mm 0.5kg. 1 Sp. 9346277019347
WMAL53560510 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.0mm 0.5kg. 1 Sp. 9346277003575
WMAL53560512 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.2mm 0.5kg. 1 Sp. 9346277003582
Mig Wire - Aluminium D200/2kg
WMAL5356209 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 0.9mm D200 2 Kg. 9346277028264
WMAL5356210 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.0mm D200 2 Kg. 9346277028271
WMAL5356212 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.2mm D200 2 Kg. 9346277029872
Mig Wire - Aluminium D300/6kg
WMAL5356709 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028288
WMAL5356710 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.0mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028295
WMAL5356712 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028301
WMAL4043709 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028226
WMAL4043712 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028233
WMAL4043716 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.6mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028240
WMAL5183712 ER4043 5183 Aluminium Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 6 Kg. 9346277028257
Mig Wire - Copper Alloy
WMSB508 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Mig Wire 0.8mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006613
WMSB509 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Mig Wire 0.9mm D200 5 Kg. 9346277006620
WMSB1308 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Mig Wire 0.8mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277006590
WMSB1309 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277006590
WMSB1312 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277006606
WMAB1308 ERCuAl-A2 Aluminium Bronze Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277030861
WMAB1309 ERCuAl-A2 Aluminium Bronze Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277030878
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
WMAB1312 ERCuAl-A2 Aluminium Bronze Mig Wire 1.6mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277030885
WMDC1312 ERCu De-Oxidised Copper Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277030892
WMDC1316 ERCu De-Oxidised Copper Mig Wire 1.6mm D300 13.6 Kg. 9346277030908
Mig Wire - Low Alloy
WM1101509 NiCrMo ER110S-1 NiCrMo Mig  Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030915
WM1101512 NiCrMo ER110S-1 NiCrMo Mig  Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030922
WMD21509 MnMo ER80S-D2 MnMo Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030939
WMD21512 MnMo ER80S-D2 MnMo Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030946
WMB21509 CrMo1 ER80S-B2 CrMo Mig Wire 0.9mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030953
WMB21512 CrMo1 ER80S-B2 CrMo Mig Wire 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277030960
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Mig Wire - Hard Hacing
WMHF3501512 Hard Facing Mig Wire HF350 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027557
WMHF6001512 Hard Facing Mig Wire HF600 1.2mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027571
WMHF6001516 Hard Facing Mig Wire HF600 1.6mm D300 15 Kg. 9346277027588
Tig & Gas Rod - Mild Steel 5kg Pack
WTMS616 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007382
WTMS624 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019675
WTMS632 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277007399
WTMS216 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007344
WTMS224 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007351
WTMS232 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277046497
WTMS316 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007368
WTMS324 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007375
WTMS332 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277046503
Tig & Gas Rod - Stainless Steel 5kg Pack
WTSS31610 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277007450
WTSS31612 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277007467
WTSS31616 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007474
WTSS31624 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007481
WTSS31632 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277007498
WTSS30816 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007405
WTSS30824 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007412
WTSS30916 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007436
WTSS30924 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007443
Tig & Gas Rod - Aluminium 1.5kg Pack
WTAL535616 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007061
WTAL535624 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007078
WTAL535632 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007085
WTAL404316 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007009
WTAL404324 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007016
WTAL404332 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007023
WTAL404716 ER4047 4047 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007030
WTAL404724 ER4047 4047 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007047
WTAL404732 ER4047 4047 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007054
Tig & Gas Rod - Copper Alloy 5kg Pack
WTSB16 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277019590
WTSB24 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019606
WTSB32 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277019613
WTMB16 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277019620
WTMB24 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019637
WTMB32 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277019644
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
WTMBC24 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Coated Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019651
WTMBC32 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Coated Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277019668
Stick Electrodes - General Purpose
WA601325.5 E6013 E6013 General  Purpose Electrode 2.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277028325
WA601332.5 E6013 E6013 General  Purpose Electrode 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277028332
WA601340.5 E6013 E6013 General  Purpose Electrode 4.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277028349
Stick Electrodes - Hydrogen Controlled
WA701625.5 E7016 E7016 Low Hydrogen Electrode 2.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277028387
WA701632.5 E7016 E7016 Low Hydrogen Electrode 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277028394
WA701640.5 E7016 E7016 Low Hydrogen Electrode 4.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277028400
WA701650.5 E7016 E7016 Low Hydrogen Electrode 5.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277028417
Stick Electrodes - Stainless Steel
WASS316L25.5 E316L-16 316L Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 4 Kg. 9346277028622
WASS316L32.5 E316L-16 316L Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 4 Kg. 9346277028639
WASS316L40.5 E316L-16 316L Stainless Steel Electrode 4.0mm 4 Kg. 9346277028646
WASS308L25.5 E308L-16 308L Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 4 Kg. 9346277028509
WASS308L32.5 E308L-16 308L Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 4 Kg. 9346277028516
WASS308L40.5 E308L-16 308L Stainless Steel Electrode 4.0mm 4 Kg. 9346277028523
WASS309L32.5 E309L-16 309L Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 4 Kg. 9346277028578
WASS309L40.5 E309L-16 309L Stainless Steel Electrode 4.0mm 4 Kg. 9346277028585
WASS31225 E312-16 312 Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 4 Kg. 9346277028806
WASS31232 E312-16 312 Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 4 Kg. 9346277028813
Stick Electrodes -Cast iron
WANI5525.1 ENiFe-C1 Ni55 Cast Iron Electrode 2.5mm 1 Pk. 9346277028868
WANI5532.1 ENiFe-C1 Ni55 Cast Iron Electrode 3.2mm 1 Pk. 9346277028875
WANI5540.1 ENiFe-C1 Ni55 Cast Iron Electrode 4.0mm 1 Pk. 9346277028882
WANI9925.1 Eni-C1 Ni99 Cast Iron Electrode 2.5mm 1 Pk. 9346277028899
WANI9932.1 Eni-C1 Ni99 Cast Iron Electrode 3.2mm 1 Pk. 9346277028905
WANI9940.1 Eni-C1 Ni99 Cast Iron Electrode 4.0mm 1 Pk. 9346277028912
Stick Electrodes -Hard Facing
WAHF35032 Hard Facing Electrode 350 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277028936
WAHF35040 Hard Facing Electrode 350 4.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277028943
WAHF70032 Hard Facing Electrode 700 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277028981
WAHF70040 Hard Facing Electrode 700 4.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277028998
Stick Electrodes -Gouging & Cutting
WAGR32 SuperStan Gouging Electrode 3.2mm 2 Kg. 9346277002912
WAGR40 SuperStan Gouging Electrode 4.0mm 2 Kg. 9346277002929
WACR32 SuperStan Cut Electrode 3.2mm 2 Kg. 9346277002936
WACR40 SuperStan Cut Electrode 4.0mm 2 Kg. 9346277002943
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Carbon Steel
WTMS216.1 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 TIG Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016568
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
WTMS224.1 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 TIG Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016575
WTMS316.1 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 TIG Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016582
WTMS324.1 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 TIG Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016599
WTMS616.1 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 TIG Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016537
WTMS624.1 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 TIG Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016544
WTMS632.1 ER70S-6 ER701S-6 TIG Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016551
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Stainless Steel
WTSS30816.1 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019354
WTSS30824.1 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019361
WTSS30916.1 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019378
WTSS30924.1 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019385
WTSS31610.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.0mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019392
WTSS31612.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019408
WTSS31616.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019415
WTSS31624.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019422
WTSS31632.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019439
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Aluminium
WTAL404316.1 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016933
WTAL404324.1 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019446
WTAL404332.1 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016957
WTAL535616.1 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016902
WTAL535624.1 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019453
WTAL535632.1 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016926
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Reference Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Copper Alloys
WTMB16.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016810
WTMB24.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019460
WTMB32.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019477
WTMBC24.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire Coated 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019484
WTMB32.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire Coated 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019477
WTNB24.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019507
WTNB32.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019514
WTNBC24.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire Coated 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019521
WTNBC32.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire Coated 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019538
WTTB24.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019545
WTTB32.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019552
WTTBC24.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire Coated 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019569
WTTBC32.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire Coated 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019576
WTSB16.1 RB CuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016735
WTSB24.1 RB CuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019583
Stick Electrodes -Handy Packs
WA601325.05 E6013 E6013 General Purpose Electrode 2.6mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046510
WA601332.05 E6013 E6013 General Purpose Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046527
WASS316L25.05 E316L-16 316L Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046534
WASS316L32.05 E316L-16 316L Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046541
WASS308L25.05 E308L-16 308L Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046558
WASS308L32.05 E308L-16 308L Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046565
WASS309L25.05 E309L-16 309L Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046572
WASS309L32.05 E309L-16 309L Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046589
WASS31225.05 E312-16 312 Stainless Steel Electrode 2.6mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046596
WASS31232.05 E312-16 312 Stainless Steel Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046602
WANI5525.05 ENiFe-C1 Ni55 Cast Iron Electrode 2.5mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046619
WANI5532.05 ENiFe-C1 Ni55 Cast Iron Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046626
WANI9925.05 Eni-C1 Ni99 Cast Iron Electrode 2.5mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046633
WANI9932.05 Eni-C1 Ni99 Cast Iron Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046640
WAHF35032.05 Hard Facing Electrode 350 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046657
WAHF70032.05 Hard Facing Electrode 700 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277046664
WAAL404332.05 4043 4043 Aluminium Electrode 3.2mm 0.5kg 1 Pk. 9346277048620
Gouging Carbons
TW-DC316 Gouging Carbon 4.8mm (Box 50) 1 Box. 9346277008358
TW-DC14 Gouging Carbon 6.4mm (Box 50) 1 Box. 9346277008365
TW-DC516 Gouging Carbon 8.0mm (Box 50) 1 Box. 9346277008372
TW-DC38 Gouging Carbon 9.5mm (Box 50) 1 Box. 9346277008389
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.